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型番 製品名 定価税抜 定価税込 備考

M-1
BUILD YOUR OWN M1
Required Step #1  Select A Post
2 2-Section Carbon Fiber Post Including Wiring Harness ¥494,000 ¥533,520 直販対応
3 3-Section Carbon Fiber Post Including Wiring Harness ¥823,000 ¥888,840 直販対応
Required Step #2:  Gimbal
A Complete Gimbal Assembly with Handle ¥582,000 ¥628,560 直販対応
Required Step #3: Select A Stage

1
Flat Stage Assembly ( Non-Tilting)  With: 3 HD/SDI, 2-D-TAP 12V 5A, 2-LEMO 3 PIN 12/24V TALLY 4 PIN
LEMO

¥706,000 ¥762,480 直販対応

2 Tilting Stage Assembly With: 3 HD/SDI, 2-D-TAP 12V 5A, 2-LEMO 3 PIN 12/24V TALLY 4 PIN LEMO ¥839,000 ¥906,120 直販対応
Required Step #4: Select A Battery Mount Type
VL V-Lock Battery Mounting Plate with M1 Base Includes: 3-HD/SDI 2-12/24V LEMO, MONITOR PWR. ¥633,000 ¥683,640 直販対応

AB
Anton-Bauer 3-Stud Battery Mounting Plate with M1 Base Includes: 3-HD/SDI 2-12/24V LEMO, MONITOR
PWR.

¥633,000 ¥683,640 直販対応

Required Step #5:  Monitor Mounting Options- see below for monitor bundle options

NN
Universal Monitor Mount with  Monitor Mount Base Assembly. Note: Additional Monitor Mounting Blocks
Are Required, see list below for selections

¥275,000 ¥297,000 直販対応

NY No Yoke: Includes monitor mounting base but w/o Universal Monitor Mount ( AKA Yoke) ¥209,000 ¥225,720 直販対応

NB
No Base: No monitor mounting base or Universal Monitor Mount. Requires aftermarket monitor mounting
systems. M1 post diameter 1.75"/44.45mm

Required Step #6: Select Accessory Package (only one required)

NN
No Accessory package: No Hard case, No Docking Bracket, No Tool Kit, No Steadicam Operaters Manual or
cables included

1
BNC Cable 2' Qty. 2, 12V Power Cbl, Qty 1, Tool Kit, USB M1 Manual, Operators Manual, Mtg. Screws, No
Docking Brk, No Hard Case

¥118,000 ¥127,440 直販対応

2
BNC Cable 2' Qty. 2, 12V Power Cbl, Qty 1, Tool Kit, USB M1 Manual, Operators Manual, Mtg. Screw, No
Docking Bracket, Includes: Hard Case

¥197,000 ¥212,760 直販対応

3
BNC Cable 2' Qty. 2, 12V Power Cbl, Qty 1, Tool Kit, USB M1 Manual, Operators Manual, Mtg.Screws, No
Case, Includes: Docking Bracket

¥263,000 ¥284,040 直販対応

4
BNC Cable 2' Qty. 2, 12V Power Cbl, Qty 1, Tool Kit, USB M1 Manual, Operators Manual, Mtg.Screws,
Includes: Hard Case & Docking Bracket

¥329,000 ¥355,320 直販対応

OPTIONAL MONITOR MOUNTING KITS FOR UNIVERSAL MONITOR MOUNT

817-7510-01
Mounting Block Kit for Transvideo 7" Rainbow and Stargate monitor (Monitior and Mounting Bracket Not
Included)

¥12,000 ¥12,960

817-7510-02 Mounting Block Kit for TV-Logic 7" monitor     (Monitior and Mounting Bracket Not Included) ¥12,000 ¥12,960
817-7510-03 Mounting Block Kit for Transvideo 6" Cine Monitor  (Monitior and Mounting Bracket Not Included) ¥12,000 ¥12,960
817-7510-04 Mounting Block Kit for Transvideo 8" Cine Monitor   (Monitior and Mounting Bracket Not Included) ¥12,000 ¥12,960
COMPLETE MONITOR BUNDLES FOR M1                                                                                                                        

817-7510-05
M1 Transvideo 6" Cine Monitor Kit Includes: Monitor, Mounting Blocks for Universal Monitor Bracket
(Bracket Not Included) and Monitor Power Cable

¥633,000 ¥683,640

817-7510-06
M1 Transvideo 7" Stargate Monitor Kit Includes: Monitor, Mounting Blocks for Universal Monitor Bracket
(Bracket Not Included) and Monitor Power Cable

¥886,000 ¥956,880

817-7510-07
M1 Transvideo 8" Cine Monitor Kit Includes: Monitor, Mounting Blocks for Universal Monitor Bracket
(Bracket Not Included) and Monitor Power Cable

¥931,000 ¥1,005,480

815-7600-03 3 Section Carbon Fiber Post for M1   ( As spare or replacement) ¥823,000 ¥888,840 直販対応
815-7935 Low Mode Bracket ¥70,000 ¥75,600

815-7990-06
M1 SD Broadcast Kit for M1 includes: SD 4.3" SD Return Monitor, Monitor Mtg. Bracket, Monitor
Power/Video Cable, Tally Sensor Cable

¥244,000 ¥263,520 直販対応

815-7990-05
M1 HD Broadcast Kit for M1 Includes: HD 5" Transvideo OLED Return Monitor, Monitor Mtg. Bracket,
Monitor Power/Video Cable, Tally Sensor Cable

¥443,000 ¥478,440 直販対応

815-7920 M-1 MDR Bracket ¥66,000 ¥71,280 直販対応
815-0121 Isolated Power Jumper Cable  ( Converts ISO connector to plus voltage for additional power connections) ¥52,000 ¥56,160 直販対応
M1-Volt  and Accessories

M1-Volt  
VOLT UPGRADE SYSTEM FOR M1,  INC: VOLT SYS. W/ CONTROL BOX, INTERCONNECT CABLE, POWER
CABLE, & PADDED DOCKING BRACKET.

¥823,000 ¥888,840 直販対応

M1-Volt  Cables and Electronics

817-0135
Control box to Volt Gimbal interconnect cable for 2 sect post M1 sleds- 28" Long (.72M)  ( As spare or
replacement)

¥42,000 ¥45,360 直販対応

817-0135-01
Control box to Volt Gimbal interconnect cable for 3 sect post M1 sleds- 44" Long (1.12M)  ( As optional
accessory)

¥42,000 ¥45,360 直販対応

817-0131 M1 Sled to Volt Control Box power cable 10" long ( as spare or replacement) ¥29,000 ¥31,320 直販対応
817-7140 Pan Sensor Assembly ( As spare or replacement) ¥47,000 ¥50,760 直販対応
817-7149 Volt Encoder Ring Assembly ( As spare or replacement) ¥53,000 ¥57,240 直販対応
817-7110 Gimbal Drive Assembly ( As spare or replacement) ¥317,000 ¥342,360 直販対応
817-7950 Volt Control Box (As spare or replacement) ¥405,000 ¥437,400 直販対応

Steadicam製品価格表
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型番 製品名 定価税抜 定価税込 備考
M1-Volt  Mechanical
817-7959 Counterweight 1/4-20 Male Thread ( As spare or replacement) (1 req per gimbal drive) ¥4,900 ¥5,292 直販対応
BLT-115700 Pan & Tilt Axis Drive Belt. Sold separately ( As spare or replacement) ¥3,200 ¥3,456 直販対応

817-7904
15MM Rod Nut for mounting control box to 817-7906 15MM Rod Spacer. Sold separately, 2 required.( As
spare or replacement)

¥1,900 ¥2,052 直販対応

817-7906 15MM Rod Spacer for mounting control box . Sold separately, 2 required.( As spare or replacement) ¥2,600 ¥2,808 直販対応
817-7980 Volt Padded (complete) Docking Bracket for M1 ( As spare or replacement) ¥125,000 ¥135,000 直販対応
815-7900 Volt Padded Fork Only for M1-Volt. Works with Jerry Hill Dock ¥57,000 ¥61,560 直販対応
815-7100 M1 Gimbal Assembly ( Complete with handle) ( As spare or replacement) ¥582,000 ¥628,560 直販対応

815-7138-02
M1 Gimbal Long Handle (1.5"/38.1mm Longer than standard M1 Gimbal Handle. Note: Sled will not fit in 011-
0358 hard case with this handle installed.

¥64,000 ¥69,120 直販対応

815-7138-03 M1 Gimbal Curved Handle ( Std length)  for 5/8" post. Compatible with M1 Gimbal only  (includes Volt 1.5) ¥48,000 ¥51,840 直販対応
M1-Volt  & MDR Mounting Options

817-7955
Rod Mount bracket (15mm LWS) For mounting Volt Control Box to 15mm Rods ( included with M1-Volt Kit
(Sold as extra or replacement)

¥13,000 ¥14,040 直販対応

817-7915
Universal MDR-# Mounting plate. Use in conjunction with 817-7960 for connecting control box to MDR-3
and 817-7955  (Included in M1-Volt kit)

¥16,000 ¥17,280 直販対応

817-7960
MDR-3 mounting kit for mounting Volt Control Box to the bottom of a MDR-3  ( Not compatible with MDR-
4)

¥28,000 ¥30,240 直販対応

M1-Volt  Installation Options
LAB-817000 STANDARD INSTALLATION OF VOLT- NO CHARGE LABOR TO INSTALL VOLT
LAB-81700G GOOFY INSTALLATION OF VOLT- NO CHARGE LABOR TO INSTALL VOLT
ARMS, VEST AND RELATED ACCESSORIES

805-7200-02
G-70x Arm with Socket Block & 3/4" Arm Post, Soft bag            70lb/32kg Lifting Capacity      29"/73cm
boom range

¥2,088,000 ¥2,255,040 直販対応

811-7200-10
G-50x Arm with Socket Block & 3/4" Arm Post, Soft Bag            50lb/23kg Lifiting Capacity     29"/73cm
boom range

¥1,265,000 ¥1,366,200 直販対応

815-7200-01
X-3 3rd arm extension section for G-70X and G-50X, Works with Exovest and Klassen vest with below
adapter

¥1,082,000 ¥1,168,560 直販対応

815-7230 X-3 3rd arm Klassen vest adapter plate                                                    NEW ¥45,000 ¥48,600 直販対応
FGS-900065 Weather Cover for G Series Arms ¥11,000 ¥11,880
800-7800-02 Ultra Vest with Large Socket Block, Soft Bag ¥782,000 ¥844,560
800-7800-04 Compact Ultra Vest with Large Socket Block, Soft Bag ¥856,000 ¥924,480
815-7800-01 Exovest with Large Socket Block, Soft Bag ¥745,000 ¥804,600
815-7800-03 Goofy Exovest with Large Socket Block, Soft Bag ¥707,000 ¥763,560
011-0330 Hard Case for above Arm & Vest Combinations ¥83,000 ¥89,640 直販対応
M1 CABLES 
250-0045 Accessory Cable, 12V, 22" ¥49,000 ¥52,920
250-0046 Accessory Cable, 24V, 22" ¥41,000 ¥44,280
257-0045 Accessory Cable, 12V, 22" ¥60,000 ¥64,800
257-0046 Accessory Cable, 24V, 22" ¥64,000 ¥69,120
078-4122-01 Video Cable, 2' ¥5,300 ¥5,724
257-7930 Tally Sensor Cable with Velcro, 36" ¥38,000 ¥41,040
815-0119 Monitor Power & Tally Cable, 12V ¥58,000 ¥62,640
815-0115 Monitor Power & Tally Cable ¥62,000 ¥66,960
815-0116 Monitor Power Cable ¥62,000 ¥66,960
815-0118 Monitor Power Cable ¥55,000 ¥59,400
815-0117 Return Monitor Video & Power Cable ¥49,000 ¥52,920
250-0093 Power Cable, 24V, 22" ¥64,000 ¥69,120
800-0120 Power Cable ¥64,000 ¥69,120
800-0116 Power Cable, 12V, 15" ¥79,000 ¥85,320
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR  M-1 SLED OR SYSTEM 
800-7900 Mitchell Base Vehicle Mount with Large Socket Block ¥162,000 ¥174,960
800-7350-01 Dovetail VL Battery Mount (3rd Battery Mount) ¥125,000 ¥135,000 直販対応
800-7350-02 Dovetail AB Battery Mount (3rd Battery Mount) ¥125,000 ¥135,000 直販対応
250-7915 15mm Motor Rod Set with Mounting Bracket ¥67,000 ¥72,360
815-7517-02 Monitor/Battery Rod: 15mm x 6" Long ¥11,000 ¥11,880
815-7517-03 Monitor/Battery Rod: 15mm x 8" Long ¥12,000 ¥12,960
815-7517-04 Monitor/Battery Rod: 15mm x 10" Long ¥12,000 ¥12,960
817-7500 UNIVERSAL MONITOR MOUNT( ADDITIONAL MONITOR MTG. BLOCKS ARE REQUIRED) ¥79,000 ¥85,320
815-7355 Dovetail Catcher with Cheese Plate (For Base of Sled) ) ¥81,000 ¥87,480
800-7970 1 lb. Weight with 1/4-20 Threads ¥9,000 ¥9,720
815-7905 Docking Collar, Hill Gorelock (As Spare or Replacement) ¥22,000 ¥23,760
FGS-900207 Docking Bracket,Hill Gorelock (As Spare or Replacement) ¥164,000 ¥177,120
815-7945 Small Dovetail (6") Stage/Base Plate ¥32,000 ¥34,560
815-7465 Large Dovetail Plate  (As Spare or Extra) ¥58,000 ¥62,640
250-7977 Arm Post 5/8" to 3/4" ¥30,000 ¥32,400
078-1121 1/4"-20 Camera Mounting Screw (As Spare or Extra) ¥900 ¥972
078-1122 3/8"-16 Camera Mounting Screw (As Spare or Extra) ¥900 ¥972
FGS-900045 STEADICAM "MATTHEWS" STAND ¥65,000 ¥70,200
FGS-900046 STEADICAM "MATTHEWS" STAND WHEEL SET  (OPTIONAL) ¥31,000 ¥33,480
FFR-000014 SAND BAG with Steadicam Logo  ( sand is not included) ¥4,200 ¥4,536
815-7600-01 2-Section Carbon Fiber M1 Post (as spare or replacement) ¥494,000 ¥533,520 直販対応
815-7600-03 3-Section Post Kit. For 2 sect. Post M1 owners wishing to upgrade to 3 Section Post ¥823,000 ¥888,840 直販対応
011-0358 M1 Sled Hard Case. Designed toa ccept M1-Volt mounted on M1 Gambal ¥83,000 ¥89,640 直販対応
805-7200-03 G-70x Arm with Socket Block & 5/8" Arm Post for Pro Sled, Soft bag ¥2,088,000 ¥2,255,040 直販対応
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Shadow V & Shadow 50V
 Code Description
SHADOW-V SYSTEMS - Shadow Sled without Monitor, G-70x Arm & Ultra Vest

PVVZNN3PSG7
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Ultra Vest, G-70X Arm, 24V VL-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥5,257,000 ¥5,677,560 直販対応

PVVBNN3PSG7 
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Ultra Vest, G-70X Arm, 24V AB-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥5,257,000 ¥5,677,560 直販対応

SHADOW-V SYSTEMS - Shadow Sled without Monitor, G-50x Arm & Ultra Vest

PVVZNN3PSG5
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Ultra Vest, G-50X Arm, 24V VL-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥4,902,000 ¥5,294,160 直販対応

PVVBNN3PSG5 
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Ultra Vest, G-50X Arm, 24V AB-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥4,902,000 ¥5,294,160 直販対応

SHADOW-V SYSTEMS - Shadow Sled without Monitor, G-70x Arm & Exovest

PVVZNN3EXG7 
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Exovest, G-70X Arm, 24V VL-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥5,187,000 ¥5,601,960 直販対応

PVVBNN3EXG7
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Exovest, G-70X Arm, 24V AB-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥5,187,000 ¥5,601,960 直販対応

SHADOW-V SYSTEMS - Shadow Sled without Monitor, G-50x Arm & Exovest

PVVZNN3EXG5
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Exovest, G-50X Arm, 24V VL-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥4,807,000 ¥5,191,560 直販対応

PVVBNN3EXG5
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Exovest, G-50X Arm, 24V AB-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥4,807,000 ¥5,191,560 直販対応

SHADOW-V SYSTEMS - Shadow Sled without Monitor, G-70x Arm & LX Vest

PVVZNN3LXG7 
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Exovest, G-70X Arm, 24V VL-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥5,092,000 ¥5,499,360 直販対応

PVVBNN3LXG7
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Exovest, G-70X Arm, 24V AB-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥5,092,000 ¥5,499,360 直販対応

SHADOW-V SYSTEMS - Shadow Sled without Monitor, G-50x Arm & LX Vest

PVVZNN3LXG5
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Exovest, G-50X Arm, 24V VL-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥4,744,000 ¥5,123,520 直販対応

PVVBNN3LXG5
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Exovest, G-50X Arm, 24V AB-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥4,744,000 ¥5,123,520 直販対応

CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE FOR ALL SHADOW MODELS, REQUEST A QUOTE @ STEADICAMPROFESSIONAL@TIFFEN.COM
Broadcast Kit for all SHADOW-V Models

257-7950-05
Broadcast kit includes: 4.3" Return SD Monitor with mount for Live TV or Multi-Camera Production,Tally
in/out Cable, Power Cable

¥287,000 ¥309,960

SHADOW-V SYSTEMS - Shadow Sled without Monitor, G-70x Arm & Ultra Vest

PVVZNN6PSG7
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Ultra Vest, G-70X Arm, 24V VL-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥5,187,000 ¥5,601,960 直販対応

PVVBNN6PSG7 
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Ultra Vest, G-70X Arm, 24V AB-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥5,187,000 ¥5,601,960 直販対応

SHADOW-V SYSTEMS - Shadow Sled without Monitor, G-50x Arm & Ultra Vest

PVVZNN6PSG5
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Ultra Vest, G-50X Arm, 24V VL-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥4,833,000 ¥5,219,640 直販対応

PVVBNN6PSG5 
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Ultra Vest, G-50X Arm, 24V AB-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥4,833,000 ¥5,219,640 直販対応

SHADOW-V SYSTEMS - Shadow Sled without Monitor, G-70x Arm & Exovest

PVVZNN6EXG7 
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Exovest, G-70X Arm, 24V VL-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥5,098,000 ¥5,505,840 直販対応

PVVBNN6EXG7
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Exovest, G-70X Arm, 24V AB-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥5,098,000 ¥5,505,840 直販対応

SHADOW-V SYSTEMS - Shadow Sled without Monitor, G-50x Arm & Exovest

PVVZNN6EXG5
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Exovest, G-50X Arm, 24V VL-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥4,738,000 ¥5,117,040 直販対応

PVVBNN6EXG5
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Exovest, G-50X Arm, 24V AB-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥4,738,000 ¥5,117,040 直販対応

SHADOW-V SYSTEMS - Shadow Sled without Monitor, G-70x Arm & LX Vest

PVVZNN6LXG7 
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Exovest, G-70X Arm, 24V VL-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥5,029,000 ¥5,431,320 直販対応

PVVBNN6LXG7
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Exovest, G-70X Arm, 24V AB-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥5,029,000 ¥5,431,320 直販対応

SHADOW-V SYSTEMS - Shadow Sled without Monitor, G-50x Arm & LX Vest

PVVZNN6LXG5
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Exovest, G-50X Arm, 24V VL-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥4,668,000 ¥5,041,440 直販対応

PVVBNN6LXG5
Shadow-V System: Shadow Sled with Non-Motorized Stage, Tilthead, Low-Profile Nosebox, Universal Monitor
Mount, Exovest, G-50X Arm, 24V AB-Mount, Hard Case for Sled included, arm and vest case optional.

¥4,668,000 ¥5,041,440 直販対応
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Shadow-Volt for Shadow, Ultra2, Clipper3
Shadow-Volt Volt system for Shadow, Ultra2 & Clipper 3 ¥861,000 ¥929,880 直販対応
Shadow-Volt Cables & Electronics
817-0135 Volt Control Box to Gimbal Drive Interconnect Cable 28"/.72M Long (As spare or replacement) ¥42,000 ¥45,360 直販対応
817-0131 Volt Control Box Power Cable for Shadow/Ultra2/Clipper3 (As spare or replacement) ¥29,000 ¥31,320 直販対応
305-7149 Volt Encoder Ring Assembly for Shadow, Ultra2, Clipper3 (As spare or replacement) ¥54,000 ¥58,320 直販対応
817-7140 Pan Sensor Assembly (All Models) (As sapre or replacement) ¥47,000 ¥50,760 直販対応
817-7950 Volt Control Box ( All Models) (As sapre or replacement) ¥405,000 ¥437,400 直販対応
817-7110 Volt Gimbal Drive Assembly (As spare or replacement) ¥317,000 ¥342,360 直販対応
817-7415-04 Short Nose Box for Shadow w/ extra power connector. Note: Will not work with motorized stage ¥121,000 ¥130,680 直販対応
Shadow-Volt Mechanical
817-7980-03 Padded Dock (Complete) Assembly for Shadow, Ultra2,Clipper3 ¥125,000 ¥135,000 直販対応
815-7900-02 Padded Fork ( Only) for Shadow,Ultra2,Clipper3.  Compatible with Jerry Hill Dock ¥57,000 ¥61,560 直販対応
800-7910 Rod Mount Assembly. Mounts to Shadow Nose Box to provide 15mm Rods on LWS spacing ¥26,000 ¥28,080 直販対応
817-7959 Counterweight 1/4-20 male Threads for Volt Gimbal drive. (As spare or replacement) ¥4,900 ¥5,292 直販対応
BLT-115700 Pan & Tilt Axis drive belt, Sold Separately (As spare or replacement) ¥3,200 ¥3,456 直販対応
817-7955 Rod Clamp Bracket  to Mount Volt Control Box on 15mm LWS Rods, use with 800-7910 ¥13,000 ¥14,040 直販対応
817-7960 MDR-3/Volt Control Box Mtg Plate. Use in combination with 817-7955 & 817-7960 ¥28,000 ¥30,240 直販対応
817-7904 15MM Rod Nut for mounting Volt Control Box ( 2 req) Use with 817-7906 (Spare or replacement) ¥1,900 ¥2,052 直販対応
817-7906 15MM Rod Spacer for mounting Volt Cont. Box ( 2 req) Use with 817-7906 (Spare/replacement) ¥2,600 ¥2,808 直販対応
Shadow-Volt Optional Installation
LAB-817710 STANDARD INSTALLATION- NO CHARGE LABOR TO INSTALL VOLT
LAB-81771G GOOFY INSTALLATION- NO CHARGE LABOR TO INSTALL VOLT
 SHADOW-V Monitor Kits & Monitor Mtg. Accessories
817-7510-01 Monitor Mounting Blocks for 7" Transvideo Stargate or Rainbow Monitor ¥12,000 ¥12,960
817-7510-02 Monitor Mounting Blocks for 7" TV-Logic ¥12,000 ¥12,960
817-7510-03 Monitor Mounting Blocks for 6" Transvideo X-SBL Cine Monitor ¥12,000 ¥12,960
817-7510-04 Monitor Mounting Blocks for 8" Transvideo X-SBL Monitor ¥12,000 ¥12,960
817-7510-08 Monitor Kit Including: 8" Transvideo X-SBL Monitor, Monitor Mounting Blocks Power Cable ¥893,000 ¥964,440
817-7510-09 Monitor Kit Including:  6" Transvideo X-SBL Monitor, Monitor Mounting Blocks, Power Cable ¥848,000 ¥915,840
817-7510-10 Monitor Kit Including:  7" Transvideo Stargate Monitor, Monitor Mounting Blocks, Power Cable ¥595,000 ¥642,600
Other Accessories for Shadow
815-7800-01 Exovest with Large Socket Block ¥707,000 ¥763,560
815-7800-03 Goofy Exovest with Large Socket Block ¥707,000 ¥763,560
011-0330 Hard Case for Arm & Vest (Interior Dimensions: 29" x 18" x 9") ¥83,000 ¥89,640 直販対応
815-7200-01 X3- 3rd arm extension section for G-70X and G-50X,  Exovest recommended. This is a rear-mounted arm. ¥1,082,000 ¥1,168,560 直販対応
815-7230 X-3 3rd Arm Adapter Plate for Klassen Vest ¥45,000 ¥48,600 直販対応
FGS-900065 Weather cover for G series arms ¥11,000 ¥11,880
815-7935 Low Mode Bracket ¥70,000 ¥75,600
800-7965-01 1 lb. Sled Weight with 3.5" Clamp ¥21,000 ¥22,680
800-7970 1 lb. Weight with 1/4-20 threads ¥9,000 ¥9,720
FFR-000014 Sand Bag with Steadicam Logo ( Sand not included) ¥4,200 ¥4,536
FGS-900045 STEADICAM "MATTHEWS" STAND ( REQUIRED FOR BALANCING SLED) ¥65,000 ¥70,200
FGS-900046 STEADICAM "MATTHEWS" STAND WHEEL SET  (OPTIONAL) ¥31,000 ¥33,480
CABLES 
Code Description
250-0045 Accessory Cable, 12V, 22" ¥49,000 ¥52,920
250-0046 Accessory Cable, 24V, 22" ¥41,000 ¥44,280
257-0045 Accessory Cable, 12V, 22" ¥60,000 ¥64,800
257-0046 Accessory Cable, 24V, 22" ¥64,000 ¥69,120
800-0112 Transvideo 6 & 8" Power Cable ¥64,000 ¥69,120
800-0111 Transvideo 7" Stargate & Rainbow ¥59,000 ¥63,720
078-4122-01 Video Cable, 2' ¥5,300 ¥5,724
257-7930 Tally Sensor Cable with Velcro, 36" ¥38,000 ¥41,040
815-0119 Monitor Power & Tally Cable, 12V ¥58,000 ¥62,640
815-0115 Monitor Power & Tally Cable ¥62,000 ¥66,960
815-0118 Monitor Power Cable ¥55,000 ¥59,400
815-0117 Return Monitor Video & Power Cable ¥49,000 ¥52,920
250-0093 Power Cable, 24V, 22" ¥64,000 ¥69,120
800-0120 Power Cable ¥64,000 ¥69,120
800-0116 Power Cable, 12V, 15" ¥79,000 ¥85,320
Optional Accessories & Replacement Parts SHADOW V Sled or System
800-7900 Mitchell Base Vehicle Mount with Large Socket Block ¥162,000 ¥174,960
800-7350-01 Dovetail VL Battery Mount ( 3rd Battery Mount) ¥125,000 ¥135,000 直販対応
800-7350-02 Dovetail AB Battery Mount (3rd Battery Mount) ¥125,000 ¥135,000 直販対応
800-7520 Dual Rod Return Monitor Mount ¥47,000 ¥50,760
250-7915 15mm Motor Rod Set with Mounting Bracket ¥67,000 ¥72,360
815-7517-02 Monitor/Battery Rod: 15mm x 6" Long ¥11,000 ¥11,880
815-7517-03 Monitor/Battery Rod: 15mm x 8" Long ¥12,000 ¥12,960
815-7517-04 Monitor/Battery Rod: 15mm x 10" Long ¥12,000 ¥12,960
815-7355 Dovetail Catcher with Cheese Plate (FOR BASE OF SLED) ¥81,000 ¥87,480
815-7905 Docking Collar, Hill Gorelock (As Spare or Replacement) ¥22,000 ¥23,760
FGS-900207 Docking Bracket,Hill Gorelock (As Spare or Replacement) ¥164,000 ¥177,120
815-7945 Small Dovetail (6") Stage/Base Plate ¥32,000 ¥34,560
815-7465 Large Dovetail Plate  (As Spare or Extra) ¥58,000 ¥62,640
250-7977 Arm Post 5/8" to 3/4" ¥30,000 ¥32,400
078-1121 1/4"-20 Camera Mounting Screw (As Spare or Extra) ¥900 ¥972
078-1122 3/8"-16 Camera Mounting Screw (As Spare or Extra) ¥900 ¥972

805-7200-03
G-70x Arm with Socket Block & 5/8" Arm Post for Pro Sled, Soft bag 70lb/32kg Lifting Capacity  29"/73cm
boom range

¥2,088,000 ¥2,255,040 直販対応
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Archer2
Kit Code   Archer2 Sled w/o Monitor, Includes Dock, Universal Monitor Mount, LX Vest, G-50X Arm
APVXNNBLXGX Archer2  System: Archer2 Sled with VL-Mount, W/O Monitor, Inc: Universal Mon. Mt.  LX Vest & G-50x Arm ¥4,242,000 ¥4,581,360
APVANNBLXGX Archer2  System: Archer2 Sled with AB-Mount, W/O Monitor, Inc: Universal Mon. Mt.  LX Vest & G-50x Arm ¥4,242,000 ¥4,581,360
Kit Code  Archer2 Sled w/o Monitor, Includes Dock, Universal Monitor Mount, Exovest, G-50X Arm
APVXNNBEXGX        Archer2  System: Archer2  Sled with VL-Mount, W/O Monitor, Inc: Universal Mon. Mt. Exovest & G-50x Arm ¥4,316,000 ¥4,661,280
APVANNBEXGX         Archer2  System: Archer2  Sled with AB-Mount, W/O Monitor, Inc: Universal Mon. Mt. Exovest & G-50x Arm ¥4,316,000 ¥4,661,280
 Archer2 System Without Docking Bracket Kit Options, use when ordering with Archer2-Volt
Kit Code   Archer2 Sled w/o Monitor & Dock, Includes Universal Monitor Mount, LX Vest, G-50X Arm

APVXNNDLXGX
Archer2  System: Archer2 Sled  VL-Mount, W/O Monitor & Dock, Inc: Universal Mon. Mt.  LX Vest & G-50x
Arm

¥4,168,000 ¥4,501,440

APVANNDLXGX
Archer2  System: Archer2 Sled AB-Mount, W/O Monitor & Dock, Inc: Universal Mon. Mt.  LX Vest & G-50x
Arm

¥4,168,000 ¥4,501,440

Kit Code  Archer2 Sled w/o Monitor & Dock, Includes Universal Monitor Mount, Exovest, G-50X Arm

APVXNNDEXGX        
Archer2  System: Archer2  Sled VL-Mount, W/O Monitor & Dock, Inc: Universal Mon. Mt. Exovest & G-50x
Arm

¥4,242,000 ¥4,581,360

APVANNDEXGX         
Archer2  System: Archer2  Sled AB-Mount, W/O Monitor & Dock, Inc: Universal Mon. Mt. Exovest & G-50x
Arm

¥4,242,000 ¥4,581,360

Required Monitor Mounting Blocks for NN Systems Supplied Without a Monitor
817-7510-01 Monitor Mounting Blocks for Transvideo 7" Ranibow and Stargate Monitor, Monitor Not Included ¥12,000 ¥12,960
817-7510-02 Monitor Mounting Blocks for 7" TV Logic Monitor, Monitor Not Included ¥12,000 ¥12,960
817-7510-03 Monitor Mounting Blocks for 6" Transvideo SBL Cine Monitor, Monitor Not Included ¥12,000 ¥12,960
817-7510-11 Monitor Kit Includes: 7" Transvideo Stargate Monitor, Mounting Blocks, Monitor Power Cable, BNC Cable ¥595,000 ¥642,600
817-7510-12 Monitor Kit Includes: 6" Transvideo SBL Cine-Monitor, Mounting Blocks, Monitor Power Cable, BNC Cable ¥848,000 ¥915,840
ARCHER2-VOLT
ARCHER2-VOLT VOLT UPGRADE SYSTEM FOR ARCHER2 ¥861,000 ¥929,880 直販対応
ARCHER2-VOLT ACCESSORIES
817-0135 CONTROL BOX TO VOLT INNERCONNECT CABLE  28" LONG  (AS SPARE OR REPLACEMENT) ¥42,000 ¥45,360 直販対応
817-0131 STEADICAM VOLT POWER CABLE 12V 10" LONG (AS SPARE OR REPLACEMENT) ¥29,000 ¥31,320 直販対応
817-7980-02 ARCHER2-VOLT PADDED DOCK (COMPLETE SYSTEM) ( AS SPARE OR REPLACEMENT) ¥125,000 ¥135,000 直販対応
815-7900-01 ARCHER2-VOLT PADDED FORK ONLY (COMPATIBLE WITH JERRY HILL DOCK) ¥57,000 ¥61,560 直販対応
800-7910 ROD MOUNT ASSEMBLY, MOUNTS TO ARCHER NOSE BOX TO PROVIDE 15MM ROD MOUNT ¥26,000 ¥28,080 直販対応
305-7149 ENCODER RING ( ALL MODELS)  (AS SPARE OR REPLACEMENT) ¥54,000 ¥58,320 直販対応
817-7140 PAN SENSOR ( ALL MODELS)  (AS SPARE OR REPLACEMENT) ¥47,000 ¥50,760 直販対応
BLT-115700 DRIVE BELT PAN & TILT AXIS ( ALL MODELS) AS SPARE OR REPLACEMENT ¥3,200 ¥3,456 直販対応
800-7415-04 SHORT NOSE BOX FOR ARCHER 2 W/EXTRA LEMO POWER CONNECTOR ¥126,000 ¥136,080 直販対応
ARCHER2-VOLT OPTIONAL INSTALLATION (@ STEADICAM TECHNICAL CENTER BURBANK CA.)
LAB-817710 INSTALLATION OF VOLT IN "STANDARD" OPERATION CONFIGURATION
LAB-81771G INSTALLATION OF VOLT IN "GOOFY" OPERATION CONFIGURATION
Optional Broadcast Kit
305-7950-06 Return Monitor (4.3" SD), Monitor Power Cable, Monitor Mounting Bracket, Tally Cable ¥276,000 ¥298,080
Accessories
800-7800-02 Ultra Vest with Large Socket Block ¥782,000 ¥844,560
800-7800-04 Compact Ultra Vest with Large Socket Block ¥856,000 ¥924,480
815-7800-01 Exovest with Large Socket Block ¥707,000 ¥763,560
815-7800-03 Goofy Exovest with Large Socket Block ¥707,000 ¥763,560
FFR-000014 Sand Bag with Steadicam Logo ( Sand not included) ¥4,200 ¥4,536
FGS-900045 STEADICAM "MATTHEWS" STAND ( REQUIRED FOR BALANCING SLED) ¥65,000 ¥70,200
FGS-900046 STEADICAM "MATTHEWS" STAND WHEEL SET  (OPTIONAL) ¥31,000 ¥33,480
802-0046 Accessory Cable, 24V, 15", 0B.303 to Open-End ( no connector) ¥27,000 ¥29,160
800-0112 Transvideo 6" X-SBL power cable 8 pin Lemo, use with MSC-200656 monitor ¥64,000 ¥69,120
800-0111 Transvideo 7" Transvideo Stargate & Rainbow power cable , use with MSC-200640 monitor ¥59,000 ¥63,720
078-5238 Steadicam Vest Backpack ¥43,000 ¥46,440
807-7350-01 Optional 3rd Battery Mount V-Lock ¥107,000 ¥115,560
807-7350-02 Optional 3rd Battery Mount A-B ¥107,000 ¥115,560
800-7970 1 lb. Weight with 1/4-20 threads ¥9,000 ¥9,720
078-7393-01 Low Mode Kit: "F" Bracket & Handle Clamp ¥64,000 ¥69,120
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Zephyer
Part Number Description
High Definition System with Standard Vest

ZEBAHMBVZZ
Zephyr HD System: Zephyr Sled with AB-Mount,A-30 Arm, Zephyr Vest, 7" HD Monitor, Zephyr Arm & Vest
Hard Case, & Accessories

¥1,488,000 ¥1,607,040

ZEBXHMBVZZ
Zephyr HD System: Zephyr Sled with VL-Mount, A-30 Arm, Zephyr Vest, 7" HD Monitor, Zephyr Arm & Vest
Hard Case, & Accessories

¥1,488,000 ¥1,607,040

High Definition System with Compact Vest

ZEBAHMBCZZ
Zephyr HD System: Zephyr Sled with AB-Mount, A-30 Arm, Compact Zephyr Vest, 7" HD Monitor, Zephyr
Arm & Vest Hard Case, & Accessories

¥1,488,000 ¥1,607,040

ZEBXHMBCZZ
Zephyr HD System: Zephyr Sled with VL-Mount, A-30 Arm, Compact Zephyr Vest, 7" HD Monitor, Zephyr Arm
& Vest Hard Case, & Accessories

¥1,488,000 ¥1,607,040

Zephyr Accessories
802-0046 Accessory Cable, 24V, 15", 0B.303 to Open-End ¥27,000 ¥29,160
807-7510-08 Monitor Cable, 12V, 18", 6-Pin HRS to BNC/Right Angle XLR-4 for 7" Mobotech HD LCD ¥46,000 ¥49,680
807-7350-01 Small Dovetail VL Battery Mount (2nd Battery Mount, Required for 24Volt) ¥107,000 ¥115,560
807-7350-02 Small Dovetail AB Battery Mount (2nd Battery Mount, Requred for 24Volt) ¥107,000 ¥115,560
800-7970 1 lb. Weight ¥9,000 ¥9,720
078-7393-01 Low Mode Kit: "F" Bracket & Handle Clamp ¥64,000 ¥69,120
802-7417 Small Stage Camera Mounting Plate ¥58,000 ¥62,640
011-0430 Hard Case for Zephyr System (Sled, Arm, & Vest) ¥108,000 ¥116,640
011-0435 Hard Case for Zephyr Sled ¥108,000 ¥116,640
011-0440 Hard Case for Zephyr Arm & Vest (Interior Dimensions: 25" x 15" x 8") ¥108,000 ¥116,640
FFR-000013 Tool Kit Bag with Steadicam Logo ¥3,300 ¥3,564
Aero
Part Number Description
A-HDVLNN AERO Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor SLED ONLY DOES NOT INCLUDE DOCKING BRACKETV-Lock ¥356,000 ¥384,480

A-HDABNN
AERO Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor SLED ONLY DOES NOT INCLUDE DOCKING BRACKETAnton-
Bauer

¥356,000 ¥384,480

A-HDBPNN AERO Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor SLED ONLY DOES NOT INCLUDE DOCKING BRACKETSony BP-U ¥356,000 ¥384,480

A-HDCANN
AERO Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor SLED ONLY DOES NOT INCLUDE DOCKING BRACKETCanon LP-
E6

¥356,000 ¥384,480

A-HDPANN
AERO Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor SLED ONLY DOES NOT INCLUDE DOCKING BRACKETPanasonic
D28

¥356,000 ¥384,480

A-HDNPNN
AERO Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor SLED ONLY DOES NOT INCLUDE DOCKING BRACKETSony NP-
F970

¥356,000 ¥384,480

A-HDNN15 AERO 15 System with Arm & VestNo Battery Mount ¥432,000 ¥466,560
A-HDNN30 AERO 30 System with Arm & VestNo Battery Mount ¥782,000 ¥844,560

A-HDVL15
AERO 15: Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor // A-15 Arm // Solo Vest For Camera Systems up to 10 Lbs.
Basic Docking Bracket, Balance Weights, 2 BNC CablesV-Lock

¥484,000 ¥522,720

A-HDAB15
AERO 15: Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor // A-15 Arm // Solo Vest For Camera Systems up to 10 Lbs.
Basic Docking Bracket, Balance Weights, 2 BNC CablesAnton-Bauer

¥484,000 ¥522,720

A-HDBP15
AERO 15: Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor // A-15 Arm // Solo Vest For Camera Systems up to 10 Lbs.
Basic Docking Bracket, Balance Weights, 2 BNC CablesSony BP-U

¥484,000 ¥522,720

A-HDCA15
AERO 15: Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor // A-15 Arm // Solo Vest For Camera Systems up to 10 Lbs.
Basic Docking Bracket, Balance Weights, 2 BNC CablesCanon LP-E6

¥484,000 ¥522,720

A-HDPA15
AERO 15: Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor // A-15 Arm // Solo Vest For Camera Systems up to 10 Lbs.
Basic Docking Bracket, Balance Weights, 2 BNC CablesPanasonic D28

¥484,000 ¥522,720

A-HDNP15
AERO 15: Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor // A-15 Arm // Solo Vest For Camera Systems up to 10 Lbs.
Basic Docking Bracket, Balance Weights, 2 BNC CablesSony NP-F970

¥484,000 ¥522,720

A-HDVL30
AERO 30: Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor // A-30 Arm // Zephyr Vest For Camera Systems up to 20
Lbs. Deluxe Docking Bracket, Balancing Weights,            2 BNC CablesV-Lock

¥851,000 ¥919,080

A-HDAB30
AERO 30: Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor // A-30 Arm // Zephyr Vest For Camera Systems up to 20
Lbs. Deluxe Docking Bracket, Balancing Weights,            2 BNC CablesAnton-Bauer

¥851,000 ¥919,080

A-HDBP30
AERO 30: Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor // A-30 Arm // Zephyr Vest For Camera Systems up to 20
Lbs. Deluxe Docking Bracket, Balancing Weights,            2 BNC CablesSony BP-U

¥851,000 ¥919,080

A-HDCA30
AERO 30: Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor // A-30 Arm // Zephyr Vest For Camera Systems up to 20
Lbs. Deluxe Docking Bracket, Balancing Weights,            2 BNC CablesCanon LP-E6

¥851,000 ¥919,080

A-HDPA30
AERO 30: Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor // A-30 Arm // Zephyr Vest For Camera Systems up to 20
Lbs. Deluxe Docking Bracket, Balancing Weights,            2 BNC CablesPanasonic D28

¥851,000 ¥919,080

A-HDNP30
AERO 30: Sled with 7" 3G-HD/SD/HDMI Monitor // A-30 Arm // Zephyr Vest For Camera Systems up to 20
Lbs. Deluxe Docking Bracket, Balancing Weights,            2 BNC CablesSony NP-F970

¥851,000 ¥919,080

Aero Accessories
Part Number Description
825-7300-01 AERO VL BATT MOUNT, WITH D-TAP ¥40,000 ¥43,200
825-7300-02 AERO AB BATT MOUNT, WITH D-TAP ¥40,000 ¥43,200
825-7300-03 AERO SONY BP-U BATT MOUNT ¥40,000 ¥43,200
825-7300-04 AERO CANON LP-E6 BATT MOUNT ¥40,000 ¥43,200
825-7300-05 AERO SONY NP-F970 BATT MOUNT ¥40,000 ¥43,200
825-7300-06 AERO PANASONIC D28 BATT MOUNT ¥40,000 ¥43,200
078-1121 1/4-20 Camera Mounting Screw (as extra) ¥900 ¥972
078-1122 3/8-16 Camera Mounting Screw (as extra) ¥900 ¥972
078-4122 12" Video Cable, BNC to BNC   (as extra) ¥1,800 ¥1,944
078-7393-01 Low Mode Kit: F-Bracket & Handle Clamp ¥64,000 ¥69,120
601-7411 1/4-20 to 3/8" Camera Mounting Spacer ¥800 ¥864
601-7910 Steadi-Stand (required to balance rig) ¥28,000 ¥30,240
FFR-000014 Steadicam Sandbag (sand not included) ¥4,200 ¥4,536
804-7900 Basic 1/2" Docking Bracket (extra or replacement) ¥14,000 ¥15,120
807-7920 Deluxe 1/2" Docking Bracket ¥43,000 ¥46,440
821-7910 Balance Weight 1/4-20 thread ( as extra) ¥1,200 ¥1,296
825-7420 AERO Camera Plate ( as spare or replacement) ¥12,000 ¥12,960
825-7930 AERO bag set, Arm, Vest and Sled bag  NEW ¥40,000 ¥43,200
825-7910 AERO Sled bag                              NEW ¥19,000 ¥20,520
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Steadimate
Part Number Description
SDM-NN Steadimate Adapter ¥77,000 ¥83,160
SDM-15 Steadimate System with A-15 Arm & Solo Vest ¥259,000 ¥279,720
SDM-30 Steadimate System with A-30 Arm & Zephyr Vest ¥454,000 ¥490,320
STEADIMATE ACCESSORIES 
Part Number Description
601-7910 Steadi-Stand ¥28,000 ¥30,240
816-7923-02 5/8" Arm Post Insert ¥2,700 ¥2,916
816-7923-03 3/4" Arm Post Insert ¥2,700 ¥2,916
816-7927-02 5/8" Balance Spud ¥2,300 ¥2,484
816-7927-03 3/4" Balance Spud ¥2,300 ¥2,484
807-7980 Steadimate Arm & Vest Bag Set             NEW ¥20,000 ¥21,600
821-7910 Balance Weight ¥1,200 ¥1,296
FFR-000014 Steadicam Sandbag (sand not included) ¥4,200 ¥4,536
Volt
Item Code Description
SDV-VOLT Steadicam Volt handhed electronic stabilizer for Smartphone & GoPro HERO cameras ¥22,000 ¥23,760
VOLTPREMCASE Steadicam Volt Premium Travel Case ¥4,800 ¥5,184

製品に関するお問い合わせ

銀一株式会社 海外商品部

TEL: 03-5550-5036

FAX: 03-3541-2445

distribution@ginichi.com

https://www.ginichi.co.jp/


